
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

St.Nr.

87

69

49

9

61

62

41

5

50

4

80

28

20

98

16

42

54

22

Name

Angelo Licciardi

Dario Snel

Philipp Freitag

Robert Schotmann

Harun Cabuk

Vasco van der Valk

Jarno Kausch

Karlo Slager

Pedro Nuno

Patrik Pullkinen

Sebastian Fraga

Dennis Koopman

Eduard Troost

William Wallart

Tomas de Vries

Alexandre Soguel

Bobby Bos

Blaise Huchet

Nat

BEL

NED

D

NED

TUR

NED

CH

NED

P

FIN

CH

NED

NED

FR

NED

CH

NED

FRA

Stadt Team

Holland

Holland

Holland

Holland

Holland

Holland

Switzerland

Holland

Holland

Holland

Switzerland

Holland

Holland

Holland

Holland

Switzerland

Holland

Holland

Fzg

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Moriwaki

Runden

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Gesamtzeit

17:56.925

17:58.864

18:00.075

18:02.096

18:02.887

18:02.960

18:03.356

18:05.257

18:07.095

18:12.296

18:24.666

18:24.828

18:25.164

18:25.311

18:26.743

18:37.902

18:51.014

19:10.888

Diff.

1.939

3.150

5.171

5.962

6.035

6.431

8.332

10.170

15.371

27.741

27.903

28.239

28.386

29.818

40.977

54.089

1:13.963

Abstand

1.939

1.211

2.021

0.791

0.073

0.396

1.901

1.838

5.201

12.370

0.162

0.336

0.147

1.432

11.159

13.112

19.874

Beste Zeit.

1:36.760

1:36.835

1:36.569

1:36.772

1:37.132

1:37.270

1:37.119

1:36.634

1:37.135

1:37.703

1:38.896

1:38.955

1:38.991

1:39.061

1:39.235

1:39.471

1:40.731

1:41.220

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen

St No 22 - Missing Chicane - Penalty 20 sec

Vorsprung

1.939

Durchschn.Geschw.

136,054

Beste Rundenzeit

1:36.569

Beste Geschw.

137,932

Beste Runde von

49 - Philipp Freitag
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SMR Dunlop Racedays

Moriwaki 250

Race 2 Moriwaki250

Rennen (11 Runden) started at 14:08:38

Anneau Du Rhin 3,700 Km

25.08.2013 14:10


